Name: Board of Adjustment
Type: Board of Adjustment
Description:

Name Title

Start Date

End Date

James Evans

Appointed By: Amy Lockhart

James Hattaway

Appointed By: Chairman Jay Zembower
Larry Wright

Appointed By: Bob Dallari

Austin Beeghly

Appointed By: Commissioner Lee Constantine
Heather Stark

Appointed By: Bob Dallari

Thomas Kunzen

Appointed By: Commissioner Lee Constantine
Carmine Bravo

Appointed By: Andria Herr

1/1/2024

1/1/2022

1/1/2021

1/1/2023

1/1/2021

8/1/2021

10/10/2023

12/31/2027

12/31/2025

12/31/2024

12/31/2026

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2027
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